Remote Units
Remote Units in a few words.......... 74
Lux-Ray Series................................ 78
EF40 Series..................................... 79
Remote Fixture
Retract-a-Lite Series....................... 80
Mini Retract-a-Lite Series............... 81
Fully Concealed, Easy to Retrofit

� Also available as a battery unit;
see Battery Units section of this catalogue
Ordering Information
EXAMPLE: EF42OW6V6W
Dimensions
Wire Guards
460.0082-E Wall Mount
Photometric Performance
Lamp Wattage Mounting
height
Center-to-Center
A=3’ A=6’
2 X 6W
2 X 10W
7.5’
8.5’
7.5’
8.5’
B=28’
B=25’
B=30’
B=34’
B=19’
B=18’
B=28’
B=30’
Series Colour* Voltage/Lamp Wattage
EF42= Remote fixture (-40ºC to +60ºC)
Indoor/outdoor Remote fixture.
OW= off white
BK= black
BZ= dark bronze
PG= platinium grey
* Other colours available on demand.
Consult your sales representative.
6V6W= 6Volts - 6Watts
6V10W= 6Volts - 10Watts
12V6W= 12Volts - 6Watts
12V10W= 12Volts - 10Watts
Xenon wedge base T3-1/4.
Replacement Lamps
Model Specifications
570.0213-E
570.0214-E
X6W, 6V - 6W
X10W, 6V - 10W
8.6”
[16.7cm]
2.9”
[7.3cm]
9.5”
[24.7cm]
79
EF40 Series
Remote Fixture
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
Series Number of lamps Colour Voltage and Wattage
EF40M Blank= one lamp
D= two lamps
Blank= factory white
B= black
G= grey
-6V6W= 6V-6 watts, MR 16
-6V10W= 6V-10 watts, MR16
-12V12W= 12V-12 watts, MR16
-12V20W= 12V-20 watts, MR16
-24V12W= 24V-20 watts, MR16
-24V20W= 24V-20 watts MR16
-L= 12V-5 watts, LED
Typical Specification

33⁄4”
(9.5 cm)
Ordering Information
Made in Canada
80
Retract-a-Lite
Series
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Series Wattage for each of the 2 lamps Options
12RTLR= 12 volts DC remote
24RTLR= 24 volts DC remote
120/347Vac standard.
-12= 2x 12 watts, MR16
-20= 2x 20 watts, MR16
-35= 2x 35 watts, MR16
-50= 2x 50 watts, MR16
-20H= 2x 20 watts, MR16, High lumen output
-35H= 2x 35 watts, MR16, High lumen output
-50H= 2x 50 watts, MR16, High lumen output
TB= T-bar mounting kit
Typical Specification
Supply and install an Emergi-Lite Series Retract-a-Lite fixture as specified and as shown on the drawings.
The DC-remote unit shall not require the presence of AC power in order to close the door and conceal the lights. The
back box shall be constructed of heavy-duty galvanized steel and be supplied with two (2) MR16 lamps as specified
and a mounting bracket for final assembly.
The unit equipment shall be completely concealed in the wall or ceiling during normal power conditions. Upon a power
failure the unit will expose the emergency heads by rotating its door 180° and then power the lamps. At the restoration
of the AC power or at the end of the battery discharge, the lamps will turn off and the unit will retract the heads in the
wall (ceiling) by rotating the door by 180°. Under normal conditions, the only visible parts of the unit shall be the flat
door and trim plate, coated with an off-white finish that can be customized on site with paint or other suitable wall
covering. The light source shall be 12V or 24V MR16 halogen lamps of specified wattage and light output.
The remote fixture shall be certified to CSA C22.2 No.250
The unit shall be Emergi-Lite model: _______________.
Features
� Remote only visible upon power failure
� Front can be painted or wall papered on-site to match
existing decor
� Also available as a battery unit;
see Battery Units section of this catalogue
Replacement Lamps
Model Lamp Type Voltage-Wattage
580.0080-E
580.0064-E
580.0083-E
580.0076-E
580.0068-E
580.0090-E
580.0089-E
580.0084-E
580.0070-E
580.0077-E
580.0078-E
MR16 12W Flood
MR16 20W Flood
MR16 35W Flood
MR16 50W Flood
MR16 IR* 20W Flood
MR16 IR* 35W Flood
MR16 IR* 50W Flood
MR16
MR16
MR16
MR16
12V-12W
12V-20W
12V-35W
12V-50W
12V-20W
12V-35W
12V-50W
24V-35W
24V-12W
24V-20W
24V-50W
EXAMPLE: 12RTLR-20TB
*High-output (H). See the complete list page 91
91⁄8” (23.1cm)

Dimensions
Made in Canada
Ordering Information
Series Unit Capacity A.C. Voltage Lamp Wattage (12V MR16) Options
MR G= Remote AC generator
Max. 100W
Blank= 120Vac
2= 277Vac
3= 347Vac
/12= 2x 12 watts MR16
/20= 2x 20 watts MR16
/35= 2x 35 watts MR16
/50= 2x 50 watts MR16
/20H= 2x 20 watts MR16, High Lumen output
/35H= 2x 35 watts MR16, High Lumen output
/50H= 2x 50 watts MR16, High Lumen output
TB= T-bar mounting kit
73⁄4”[19.7cm]
91⁄8” [23.2cm]
17
5 ⁄8
”[
44
.9
cm
]
7”
[1
7.
8c
m
]
51
⁄4”
[1
3.
2c
m
]
82
EF9/EF9Q/EF9M
Series
Micro Tungsten Lamps
Micro Quartz Lamps, MR16 Lamps
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
Typical Specification
Lamp head and stem shall be injection molded, impact resistant, flame retardant thermoplastic. The lens shall be
inverse concave design and fully adjustable for aisle or area distribution during installation without the need to
energize the lamp. Visual identification of distribution shall be provided through position of adjustment pins.
The remote fixture shall be certified to CSA C22.2 No.250.
Fixture shall be supplied with a canopy for installation on any four inch octagon box. Housing shall be so designed
to allow for lamp replacement if required. Lamp shall be _____ volts, _____ watts Model: EF9-, EF9Q- or EF9M-
by Emergi-Lite.
The unit shall be Emergi-Lite model: _______________.
Features
� Variable light patterns using adjustable lens
� Fire-retardant thermoplastic
� 300° rotation
Dimensions
Replacement Lamps
Model Lamp Type Voltage
570.0016-E
570.0045-E
580.0015-L
Tungsten
Tungsten
Halogen (quartz)
6V - 9W
24V - 9W
12V - 12W
See the complete list page 91
EXAMPLE: EF9Q6V8W
Ordering Information
Series Number of lamps Lamp Type Colour Voltage and Wattage
EF9= mini, par 18 Blank= single head
D= double head
T= triple head
Blank= tungsten, wedge base
Q= halogen, quartz bi-pin
M= halogen, MR16
Blank= factory white
-B= black
-6V9W= 6V - 9 watts, wedge base
-12V9W= 12V - 9 watts, wedge base
12V18W= 12V - 18 watts, wedge base
-24V9W= 24V - 9 watts, wedge base
-24V18W= 24V - 18 watts, wedge base
-6V8W= 6V - 8 watts, quartz bi-pin
-6V12W= 6V - 12 watts, quartz bi-pin
-12V8W= 12V - 8 watts, quartz bi-pin
-12V12W= 12V - 12 watts, quartz bi-pin
-6V6W= 6V - 6 watts, MR16
-6V10W= 6V - 10 watts, MR16
-12V12W= 12V - 12 watts, MR16
-12V20W= 12V - 20 watts, MR16
-24V12W= 24V - 12 watts, MR16
Wire Guards
460.0029-E Wall Mount
215⁄16”
[7.4cm]
85⁄16”
[21.1cm]
33⁄16”
[8.1cm]
413⁄16”
[12.3cm]
59⁄16”
[14.2cm]
33⁄16”
[8.2cm]
5”
[12.7cm]
5”
[12.7cm]
Made in Canada
83
Distinction
Series
Surface Designer Series
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
Ordering Information
Typical Specification
The contractor will supply and install Emergi-Lite Distinction Series remote heads. These remote heads will consist
of either single, double or triple head configurations according to the design. Remote heads will be constructed of a
durable powder coated, die cast aluminum construction and use MR16 halogen light sources.
The remote fixtures shall be certified to CSA C22.2 No.250.
The unit shall be Emergi-Lite model: _______________.
Features
� Contemporary, enduring designs
� Remote head: 1, 2 or 3 head configurations
� Highly-resistant powder-coated, die cast
aluminum construction
� 6W, 10W, 12W, 20W, 35W, and 50W availability
� Narrow beam MR16 light source
EXAMPLE: EF150MD
Dimensions
Series # of Heads Colour Voltage and Wattage
EF150= closed Blank= single head
D= double head
T= triple head
Blank= white
-B= black
-6V6W= 6V - 6 watts, MR16
-6V10W= 6V - 10 watts, MR16
-12V12W= 12V- 12 watts, MR16
-12V20W= 12V - 20 watts, MR16
-12V35W= 12V - 35 watts, MR16
-12V50W= 12V - 50 watts, MR16
-24V12W= 24V - 12 watts, MR16
-24V20W= 24V - 20 watts, MR16
-24V35W= 24V - 35 watts, MR16
-24V50W= 24V - 50 watts, MR16
Replacement Lamps
Model Lamp Type Voltage-Wattage
570.0074-E
580.0080-E
580.0077-E
MR16-Flood
6V - 6W
12V - 12W
24V - 20W
DR1130 DR2130 DR3130
Wire Guards
460.0029-E Wall Mount (EF150/EF180/EF181)
460.0032-E Wall Mount (EF150D/EF180D/EF181D)
460.0078-E Wall Mount (EF150T/EF180T/EF181T)
See the complete list page 91
84
EFR Distinction
Remote Collection
Recessed Designer Series
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
Series Head Style Colour Voltage and Wattage
EFR= decorative recessed remote 8NB= flat
8R= concave
9= concave
2= pop-out
WH= white
BK= black (8R, 9 & 2 series only)
BN= brushed nickel
(8R, 8NB & 2 series only)
CH= chrome (2 series only)
PB= polished brass (2 series only)
-6V6W= 6V - 6 watts, MR16
-6V10W= 6V - 10 watts, MR16
-12V12W= 12V- 12 watts, MR16
-12V20W= 12V - 20 watts, MR16
-12V35W= 12V - 35 watts, MR16

24V - 20W
See the complete list page 91
Ordering Information
Series Lamp Style Colour Lamp Style and Wattage Options*
EF26= single cube
EF26D= double cube
EF26DS= twin cube
Blank= tungsten
Q= halogen
M= MR16
Blank= factory white
B= black
-6V9W= 6V - 9 watts, wedge base 6V6W= 6V - 6 watts, MR16
-12V9W= 12V - 9 watts, wedge base 6V10W= 6V - 10 watts, MR16
-12V18W= 12V - 18 watts, wedge base 12V12W= 12V - 12 watts, MR16
-24V9W= 24V - 9 watts, wedge base 12V20W= 12V - 20 watts, MR16
-6V8W= 6V - 8 watts, quartz bi-pin 12V35W= 12V - 35 watts, MR16
-6V12W= 6V - 12 watts, quartz bi-pin 12V50W= 12V - 50 watts, MR16
-12V8W= 12V - 8 watts, quartz bi-pin 24V20W= 24V - 20 watts, MR16
-12V12W= 12V - 12 watts, quartz bi-pin 24V35W= 24V - 35 watts, MR16
-12V20W= 12V - 20 watts, quartz bi-pin 24V50W= 24V - 50 watts, MR16
-24V20W= 24V - 20 watts, quartz bi-pin
Blank=
no options
TP=
tamper proof screws
690.0454-E=
Tamper proof bit*
*One bit per order.
EF26/EF26DS/EF26D
Features
� Cubic, vandal-resistant surface-mounted fixture
� Single, double or twin cube with center body
� Frosted polycarbonate cube
� Certified CSA C22.2 No.250
Dimensions
Wire Guards
460.0035-E Wall Mount (EF26)
460.0100-E Wall Mount (EF26D)
460.0032-E Wall Mount (EF26T)
Replacement Lamps
Model Lamp Type Voltage-Wattage
570.0016-E
580.0011-E
580.0079-E
Mini Tungsten, Wedge base
Mini Halogen (quartz), Bi-Pin
MR16, Flood
6V - 9W
6V - 12W
6V - 10W
See the complete list page 91
Ordering Information
Fixture Length Height Depth
RSQB
RSQBD
RSQB2
4 3/4” (12.1 cm)
9 1/2” (24.1 cm)
14 3/4” (37.4 cm)
4 7/8” (12.4 cm)
5 7/8” (14.9 cm)
4 3/4” (12.1 cm)
4 3/4” (12.1 cm)
4 3/4” (12.1 cm)
4 3/4” (12.1 cm)
L
D
H
L
D
H
EXAMPLE: EF18Q-12V12W

EXAMPLE: EF33M-12V12W
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Replacement Lamps
Model Type Voltage-Wattage
580.0079-E
580.0080-E
580.0068-E
580.0077-E
580.0070-E
MR16-Flood
6V - 10W
12V - 12W
12V - 20W
24V - 12W
24V - 20W
Literay
Series
Wall Mount Remote Head
89
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
Survive-All
EF39 Series
NEMA-4X Certified Remote Fixture
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Series Number of lamps Lamp Type Colour Voltage and Wattage
EF39= NEMA 4X NSF Blank= one lamp
D= two lamps
M= MR16 Blank= factory white
B= black
G= grey
-6V6W= 6V-6 watts, MR16
-6V10W= 6V-10 watts, MR16
-12V12W= 12V-12 watts, MR16
-12V20W= 12V-20 watts, MR16-IR
-24V12W= 24V-12 watts, MR16
-24V20W= 24V-20 watts, MR16
-L= 12V-5 watts, LED
Typical Specification
Supply and install Emergi-Lite EF39 Series remote emergency lighting fixtures. These remote fixtures will consist of
either single or double lamp configurations according to the design. These fixtures shall be fully gasketed with a die
cast aluminum back plate and a clear heavy-duty UV resistant polycarbonate light cover. Units shall be NEMA-4X and
NSF certified and specifically designed for high abuse areas, wet and cold weather locations. The standard unit will
come with stainless steel tamper-proof screws and bit.
The remote fixture shall be certified to CSA C22.2 No. 250 and NSF Certified for use in food processing plants.
The head(s) shall be fully adjustable without tools and should be equipped with high efficiency MR16 halogen lamp(s).
The unit shall be Emergi-Lite model: _______________.
Features
� Fully gasketed cast aluminum back plate with clear
polycarbonate cover – NEMA-4X Certified
� UV and impact resistant cover
� Choice of single or double lamp models
� Available in 6, 12 and 24 volts models with
various wattages
� Easy installation on four-inch octagonal box
� Comes standard with tamper-proof screws and bit
� NSF Certified for food processing plants
Replacement Lamps
Model Lamp Type Voltage-Wattage
580.0079-E
580.0080-E
580.0077-E
MR16-Flood
6V - 10W
12V - 12W
24V - 12W
See the complete list page 91
EXAMPLE: EF39M-6V6W
71⁄8”
(18.1 cm)
45⁄8”
(11.7 cm)
33⁄4”
(9.5 cm)
NEMA-4X Made in Canada
90
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
EFXPR
Series
Hazardous Location
Remote Lighting Fixtures
Ordering Information
Typical Specification
Supply and install the Emergi-lite EFXPR Series of hazardous location remote heads. The head housing will be die
cast aluminum with gray epoxy powder coat finish. The lens shall be a clear, impact and heat resistant prismatic glass
globe. The head shall be factory sealed. External seals shall not be required.
The remote head shall come complete with a ____ mounting connection and include ____ lamp(s) rated ____
volts ____ watts.
The remote head shall be suitable for Class ____, Division ____, Group ____.
The unit shall be Emergi-Lite model: _______________.
Features
� CSA Certified for use in hazardous locations:
Class I, Divisions 1 and 2, Groups A, B, C, D
Class II, Divisions 1 and 2, Groups E, F, G
Class III, Divisions 1 and 2
� Die-cast aluminum body with grey epoxy
powder coat finish
� Clear, impact and heat resistant prismatic glass globe
� Available in 6, 12, 24 and 120V
� Available with single-lamp or twin-lamp combination
EXAMPLE: EFXPRP11S3-6V12W
Dimensions
Certification Guide for Remote
Lighting Fixtures (40°C ambient)
See the complete list page 91
Series Mounting Number of Lamps Severity Code Voltage Lamp Wattage and Type
EFXPR C= ceiling mount
P= pendant mount
W= wall mount
11= single remote, one lamp
12= single remote, two lamps
21= double remote, one lamp each*
*Pendant mount only.
S1= CL.1, Div.1, Gr.A, B
S2= CL.1, Div.1, Gr.C D
S3= CL.1, Div.2, Gr.A,B,C,D
S4= CL.2, Div.1,&2, Gr.E, F, G CL3,
Div. 1&2
-6V= 6 volts
-12V= 12 volts
-24V= 24 volts
-120V= 120 volts
12W= halogen, 6V,12V-12 watts, quartz bi-pin
20W= halogen,12V, 24V - 20 watts, quartz bi-pin
DOUBLE PENDANT MOUNT
SE
VE
RI
TY
S1
,S
2,
S3
SE
VE
RI
TY
S3
,S
4
CEILING MOUNT WALL MOUNT PENDANT MOUNT
DOUBLE PENDANT MOUNT CEILING MOUNT WALL MOUNT PENDANT MOUNT
253⁄16”
[64.0cm]

M
PS
LAMP TYPE CODE VOLTAGE
MMRR1166
SShhaappee
SE
AL
ED
 B
EA
M
HA
LO
GE
N
LA
M
PS
PPAARR3366
XE
NO
N
LA
M
PS
PPAARR3366
M
R1
6
HA
LO
GE
N
LA
M
PS
MMRR1166
TT--33  11//44
LLUUXXRRAAYY EEFF4400 LLIITTEERRAAYY RREETTRRAACCTT--AA--LLIITTEE PPRROOVVIIDDEERR
EEFF99//EEFF99QQ//
EEFF99MM
93
Lamp and
Head Chart
X X X X X X
X X X X X X
X X X X X X
X
X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X X X
X X X
X X X
X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X
X X X X